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Screw EXTRACTOR

901

Product no. 71050003

GTIN 4018754286638
Model 9013
SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER
Label. Screw EXTRACTOR 7/16-1/2"M10-M12 mm
Features. e extraction tool for removing damaged screws or threaded bolts

e with hexagon drive
e with center punch and double cutting edge
e suitable for right-hand and left-hand threads

Advantages.

Screw extractor for easy removal or unbolting of Can be used for different screws, bolts and metal pins.
broken-off, rusty or damaged bolts.

With hexagon drive, suitable for ratchets and wrenches.  The center point prevents the extractor from slipping off
during extraction.

No damage to surrounding materials, because the tool
securely grips the screw head.

Product highlights.

Avoids damage.

Screw extractor no. 901: Extracting broken-off screws from threaded holes without
causing damage is not a problem with the tool. Easy and practical to use and with top
"Made in Germany" quality.




Right-hand and left-hand threads.
The double cutting edge of the extraction tool for right-hand and left-hand threads
provides improved grip and effectiveness in removing screws which are damaged,

rusty or stuck.

Quality and durability.
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The robust screw extractor has a burnished finish, which gives the extractor additional

corrosion resistance and tremendous wear protection.

Technical Attributes.

External hex (inch)

for screws

Size
Length mm (L)
Matching twist drill

External hex drive

1/2

7/16-1/2"M10-M12
mm

3

75 mm

6,4 mm 1/4"
12,7

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

75

13

13

85

25

25
0.053125dm3
71050003
0,042

0,000

0,002
4018754286638
GERMANY

Thiringen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82079091
Packing standard 1
Weight 30¢g
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
9011 Screw EXTRACTOR 3/16-1/4" M5-
71050001 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER Mémm 4018754286614
901 2 Screw EXTRACTOR 5/16-3/8" M8-M10
71050002 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER mm 4018754286621
9013 Screw EXTRACTOR 7/16-1/2" M10-M12
71050003 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER mm 4018754286638
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901 4 Screw EXTRACTOR 1/2-9/16" M12-

71050004 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER M16mm 4018754286645
901 5 Screw EXTRACTOR 5/8-3/4" M16-
71050005 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER M20mm 4018754286652
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘286638“
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