



Screw EXTRACTOR

901



Product no. 71050003

GTIN 4018754286638

Model 9013

SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER

Label. Screw EXTRACTOR 7/16-1/2" M10-M12 mm

Features. · extraction tool for removing damaged screws or threaded bolts

with hexagon drive

· with center punch and double cutting edge

· suitable for right-hand and left-hand threads

Advantages.

Screw extractor for easy removal or unbolting of broken-off, rusty or damaged bolts.

Can be used for different screws, bolts and metal pins.

With hexagon drive, suitable for ratchets and wrenches.

The center point prevents the extractor from slipping off during extraction.

No damage to surrounding materials, because the tool securely grips the screw head.

Product highlights.



Avoids damage.

Screw extractor no. 901: Extracting broken-off screws from threaded holes without causing damage is not a problem with the tool. Easy and practical to use and with top "Made in Germany" quality.



Right-hand and left-hand threads.

The double cutting edge of the extraction tool for right-hand and left-hand threads provides improved grip and effectiveness in removing screws which are damaged, rusty or stuck.



Quality and durability.

The robust screw extractor has a burnished finish, which gives the extractor additional corrosion resistance and tremendous wear protection.

Technical Attributes.

External hex (inch)	1/2	
for screws	7/16-1/2" M10-M12 mm	
Size	3	
Length mm (L)	75 mm	
Matching twist drill	hing twist drill 6,4 mm 1/4"	
External hex drive	12,7	

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)	75
Width mm (IFS)	13
Height mm (IFS)	13
Length (packed, mm)	85
Width (packed, mm)	25
Height (packed, mm)	25
Volume (packed, dm3)	0.053125 dm3
Product no.	71050003
Weight (gross, kg)	0,042
Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
Weight PVC (kg)	0,002
GTIN	4018754286638
Country of origin	GERMANY
Region of origin	Thüringen
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82079091
Packing standard	1
Weight	30 g

Variants.

Product no.	Model no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
71050001	901 1 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER	Screw EXTRACTOR 3/16-1/4" M5- M6mm	4018754286614
71050002	901 2 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER	Screw EXTRACTOR 5/16-3/8" M8-M10 mm	4018754286621
71050003	901 3 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER	Screw EXTRACTOR 7/16-1/2" M10-M12 mm	4018754286638

71050004	901 4 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER	Screw EXTRACTOR 1/2-9/16" M12- M16mm	4018754286645
71050005	901 5 SCHRAUBENAUSDREHER	Screw EXTRACTOR 5/8-3/4" M16- M20mm	4018754286652

GTIN-Code.

